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INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEARN « EMPOWER o ACHIEVE e DREAM

To: Kay Alarcon
Assistant Director of Procurement Services

From: Haidy Beshay
Buyer
Date: September 9, 2024
Re: Inflatables, Party Rentals, and Entertainment Services

Annual Contract # 24-08-8574R-IB

The following proposals were received and opened at 10:00 a.m., Monday, September 9, 2024, as specified in documents concerning
Annual Contract 24-08-8574R-IB Inflatables, Party Rentals, and Entertainment Services. The proposals received are located on
page 2-3.

@ Does not meet District specifications

Recommendation: Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group)

BoJangles Productions, LLC
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)

Hole in the Roof

Houston Fundraising Solutions
Lone Star Parties

Party Planet Rentals LLC
Party Pose Photo Booth

Funding: Multiple Funds

Estimated Expenditure: $35,000.00

Contract Term: September 12, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Renewal: 4 years
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Line 1 Rentals, Bounce Houses and Large Inflatables
SUPPLIER QTY uom PERCENT OFF
SwalaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 230.0%
Lone Star Parties 1 PERCENT OFF 10.0%
Party Planet Rentals LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 5.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF
Hole in the Roof 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Line 2 Balloon Animals / Balloon Decorations
SUPPLIER QrYy uom PERCENT OFF
SwalLaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 150.0%
BoJangles Productions, LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 30.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF 15.0%
Party Planet Rentals LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 5.0%
Hole in the Roof 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Line 3 Cultural Appreciation Performances (e.g., Lunar New Year, Mariachi, Folklorico, and African Dance),
SUPPLIER QTYy uom PERCENT OFF
SwalaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 2000.0%
BoJangles Productions, LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 30.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF 20.0%
Lone Star Parties 1 PERCENT OFF 10.0%
Line 4 DJ Services
SUPPLIER QryYy uom PERCENT OFF
SwalLaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 850.0%
BoJangles Productions, LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 30.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF 20.0%
Houston Fundraising Solutions 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Line 5 Face Painters
SUPPLIER QTYy uom PERCENT OFF
SwalaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 350.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF 15.0%
Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Line 6 Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other engaging activities suitable for the event
SUPPLIER QryYy uom PERCENT OFF
SwalLaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 650.0%
BoJangles Productions, LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 30.0%
Party Pose Photo Booth 1 PERCENT OFF 15.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) 1 PERCENT OFF 15.0%
Lone Star Parties 1 PERCENT OFF 10.0%
Party Planet Rentals LLC 1 PERCENT OFF 5.0%
Houston Fundraising Solutions 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Hole in the Roof 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
Line 7 Virtual Reality Experiences
SUPPLIER QTY uom PERCENT OFF
SwalaRue Events 1 PERCENT OFF 130.0%
Hole in the Roof 1 PERCENT OFF 0.0%
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Line 8 Miscellaneous related items and services

SUPPLIER

SwalLaRue Events

BoJangles Productions, LLC

Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)
Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group)

Lone Star Parties

Party Planet Rentals LLC

Houston Fundraising Solutions

Hole in the Roof

QTY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Uuom

PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF
PERCENT OFF

PERCENT OFF

75.0%
30.0%
15.0%
15.0%
10.0%
5.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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