

LEARN • EMPOWER • ACHIEVE • DREAM

To: Kay Alarcon

Assistant Director of Procurement Services

From: Haidy Beshay

Buyer

Date: September 9, 2024

Re: Inflatables, Party Rentals, and Entertainment Services

Annual Contract # 24-08-8574R-IB

The following proposals were received and opened at 10:00 a.m., Monday, September 9, 2024, as specified in documents concerning **Annual Contract 24-08-8574R-IB Inflatables, Party Rentals, and Entertainment Services.** The proposals received are located on page 2-3.

^a Does not meet District specifications

Recommendation: Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group)

BoJangles Productions, LLC

Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)

Hole in the Roof

Houston Fundraising Solutions

Lone Star Parties

Party Planet Rentals LLC Party Pose Photo Booth

Funding: Multiple Funds

Estimated Expenditure: \$35,000.00

Contract Term: September 12, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Renewal: 4 years

hb

	Rentals, Bounce Houses and Large Inflatables					
	SUPPLIER	QTY	<u>UOM</u>	PERCENT OFF		
	SwaLaRue Events	1	PERCENT OFF	230.0%		
	Lone Star Parties	1	PERCENT OFF	10.0%		
	Party Planet Rentals LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	5.0%		
	Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1	PERCENT OFF			
	Hole in the Roof	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%		
Line 2	Balloon Animals / Balloon Decorations					
	SUPPLIER	QTY	<u>UOM</u>	PERCENT OFF		
	SwaLaRue Events	1	PERCENT OFF	150.0%		
	BoJangles Productions, LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	30.0%		
	Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1	PERCENT OFF	15.0%		
	Party Planet Rentals LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	5.0%		
	Hole in the Roof	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%		
Line 3	Cultural Appreciation Performances (e.g., Lunar New Year, Mariachi, Folklorico, and African Dance),					
	SUPPLIER	<u>QTY</u>	UOM	PERCENT OFF		
	SwaLaRue Events	1	PERCENT OFF	2000.0%		
	BoJangles Productions, LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	30.0%		
	Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1	PERCENT OFF	20.0%		
	Lone Star Parties	1	PERCENT OFF	10.0%		
Line 4	DJ Services					
	SUPPLIER	QTY	UOM	PERCENT OFF		
	SwaLaRue Events	1	PERCENT OFF	850.0%		
	BoJangles Productions, LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	30.0%		
	Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)		PERCENT OFF	20.0%		
	Tive Star Entertainers (Cordon Delterne DDA Five Star Entertainers)	1	I LINGLINI OI I	20.070		
	Houston Fundraising Solutions	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER	1 <u>QTY</u>	PERCENT OFF UOM	0.0% PERCENT OFF		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events	1 <u>QTY</u> 1	PERCENT OFF UOM PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0%		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1 QTY 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0%		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events	1 <u>QTY</u> 1	PERCENT OFF UOM PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0%		
Line 5	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1 QTY 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0%		
	Houston Fundraising Solutions Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group)	1 QTY 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en	QTY 1 1 1 1 gaging actives	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en	QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en	QTY 1 1 1 1 gaging actives	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en	QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth	QTY 1 1 1 1 gaging activ QTY 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF Vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 15.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Lone Star Parties	2TY 1 1 1 1 2gaging activ 2TY 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other entertainers SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	2 QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF Vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 15.0% 10.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Lone Star Parties Party Planet Rentals LLC	2TY 1 1 1 1 2gaging activ 2TY 1 1 1 1 1 1	PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF VITIES SUITABLE for th UOM PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 15.0% 10.0% 5.0%		
	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other en SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Lone Star Parties Party Planet Rentals LLC Houston Fundraising Solutions	2TY 1 1 1 1 2gaging activ 2TY 1 1 1 1 1 1	PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF Vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 15.0% 10.0% 5.0% 0.0%		
Line 6	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other entertainers SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Lone Star Parties Party Planet Rentals LLC Houston Fundraising Solutions Hole in the Roof	2TY 1 1 1 1 2gaging activ 2TY 1 1 1 1 1 1	PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF Vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 15.0% 10.0% 5.0% 0.0%		
Line 6	Face Painters SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group) Interactive Entertainment such as photo booths, games, or other end SUPPLIER SwaLaRue Events BoJangles Productions, LLC Party Pose Photo Booth Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers) Lone Star Parties Party Planet Rentals LLC Houston Fundraising Solutions Hole in the Roof Virtual Reality Experiences	QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF PERCENT OFF Vities suitable for th UOM PERCENT OFF	0.0% PERCENT OFF 350.0% 15.0% 0.0% e event PERCENT OFF 650.0% 30.0% 15.0% 10.0% 5.0% 0.0% 0.0%		

Line 8 Miscellaneous related items and services

SUPPLIER	QTY	<u>UOM</u>	PERCENT OFF
SwaLaRue Events	1	PERCENT OFF	75.0% ^a
BoJangles Productions, LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	30.0%
Five Star Entertainers (Gordon Deltenre DBA Five Star Entertainers)	1	PERCENT OFF	15.0%
Animal Trax Kids ENT (Ignite Management Group)	1	PERCENT OFF	15.0%
Lone Star Parties	1	PERCENT OFF	10.0%
Party Planet Rentals LLC	1	PERCENT OFF	5.0%
Houston Fundraising Solutions	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%
Hole in the Roof	1	PERCENT OFF	0.0%